Race Date
August 09, 2020

Place

Overal Name

Nathan O'Connor
James Weissensel
Jacob Meyer
Steven Bugarin
Joey Betz

Will Shook

Eric Hofmann
Chad Lawless
Alena Tonne
Ryan Kwiecinski
Joshua Dennington
Harry Baginski
Noah Weaver
Tim Gross

Brian O'Roark
Peyton Grizzard
Robert Earl

Luke Sparks
Brian Chorba
Joe Betz
Thomas Walden
Todd Rothi

Thea Strand
Amy Maclejewski
Jason Freitag
Ruben Falcon
Todd Bailey
Mark Connors
Melissa West
Tim Murphey
Adam White

Ken Borowski
Mike Stiles

Vince Nygra

Hal Carlson

Sam O'Roark
Will C Best

Ryan Sandberg
Abigail Parkerson
Scott Sears

Matt Anderson
Elaine Hendricks
Skip Woldt
Wojciech Kubas
Mark Sandrick
Sidney Elijah
Lauren Spengler
John Sparks
Nathan Lappin
Christopher Barkow
Samuel Geiger
Michelle Draschil
Patrick Cosgrove
Adam Johnson
Ruben Sanchez
Kyle Johns
Stephen Sharp
Johnnie Behrends
Thomas Kornelik
Joel Andrade
Johnny Stimley
Jim Adkins
Jackie Hood
Jeremy Rossi
Tom Moeller
Amanda Faher
Will Peck

City

Porter IN
Lyons IL
Chicago IL
Hammond IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Homewood IL
Kouts IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Crown Point IN
Hebron IN
Demotte IN
Beaver Falls PA
Valparaiso IN
Carmel IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Bristol IN
Saint Joseph Ml
Hammond IN
Valparaiso IN
Goshen IN
Argos IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Michigan City IN
Valparaiso IN
Saint John IN
Porter IN
Portage IN
Aurora IL
Galena OH
Portage IN
Cedar Lake IN
Westville IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
La Porte IN
Dyer IN
Hebron IN
Frankfort IL
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Lake Station IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Normal IL
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Michigan City IN
Berwyn IL
Valparaiso IN
La Porte IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

2020 Race the Region - PR 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

4216
4217
4265
4168
4156
4211
4159
4264
4757
4268
4761
4275
4151
4271
4224
4743
4285
4760
4692
4157
4306
4310
4154
4266
4754
4167
4160
4755
4155
4788
4774
4165
4210
4699
4267
4225
4207
4740
4172
3281
4277
4771
4700
4274
4152
4753
4350
4758
4301
4203
4742
4222
4791
4796
4776
4741
3276
4751
4164
4170
4288
4297
3278
4766
4166
4738
4762

19
26
22
34
39
18
33
43
22
45
17
58
17
36
45
56
60
13
64
70
46
57
39
30
50
60
52
48
45
42
35
53
61
34
68
15
50
12
19
52
19
63
52
28
59
15
20
54
37
38
10
41
52
33
62
55
66
13
63
50
50
36
33
32
68
30
15
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Overall
25-29
20-24
30-34
35-39
15-19
30-34
Masters
Overall
45-49
15-19
55-59
15-19
35-39
45-49
55-59
60-64
13-14
60-64
70-74
45-49
55-59
35-39
30-34
50-54
60-64
50-54
45-49
Masters
40-44
35-39
50-54
60-64
30-34
65-69
15-19
50-54
11-12
15-19
50-54
15-19
60-64
50-54
25-29
55-59
15-19
20-24
50-54
35-39
35-39
1-10

40-44
50-54
30-34
60-64
55-59
65-69
13-14
60-64
50-54
50-54
35-39
30-34
30-34
65-69
30-34
15-19

Start Time

7:32:09.8 AM
7:30:33.5 AM
7:30:33.8 AM
7:30:34.8 AM
7:30:34.5 AM
7:32:09.6 AM
7:30:32.3 AM
7:30:34.9 AM
7:30:26.8 AM
7:30:33.1 AM
7:32:10.3 AM
7:30:33.9 AM
7:30:26.4 AM
7:30:35.8 AM
7:34:53.3 AM
7:30:30.8 AM
7:30:32.7 AM
7:30:40.4 AM
7:30:39.6 AM
7:30:35.3 AM
7:40:22.8 AM
7:39:34.6 AM
7:30:40.8 AM
7:30:31.8 AM
7:35:18.7 AM
7:30:30.9 AM
7:30:31.2 AM
7:34:18.4 AM
7:30:29.6 AM
7:32:44.8 AM
7:30:46.8 AM
7:30:36.5 AM
7:32:23.3 AM
7:30:34.8 AM
7:30:36.3 AM
7:34:51.7 AM
7:34:29.3 AM
7:37:46.4 AM
7:30:55.3 AM
7:30:36.4 AM
7:30:32.8 AM
7:30:40.8 AM
7:31:31.4 AM
7:30:54.8 AM
7:30:50.5 AM
7:30:31.7 AM
7:35:51.4 AM
7:30:53.4 AM
7:33:32.8 AM
7:33:32.8 AM
7:32:47.8 AM
7:30:34.9 AM
7:35:27.5 AM
7:32:47.7 AM
7:30:51.6 AM
7:31:00.1 AM
7:32:04.6 AM
7:31:14.5 AM
7:30:53.7 AM
7:30:39.4 AM
7:31:48.8 AM
7:35:01.3 AM
7:30:43.5 AM
7:39:31.8 AM
7:30:59.7 AM
7:30:55.1 AM
7:32:07.4 AM

Net
Finish Time Time Pace
7:47:56.5 AM 15:46.7 5:05/M
7:46:22.2 AM  15:48.7 5:06/M
7:46:28.7 AM  15:54.8 5:08/M
7:46:32.3 AM 15:57.5 5:09/M
7:46:46.1 AM 16:11.6 5:13/M
7:48:30.8 AM  16:21.1 5:17/M
7:47:21.1 AM 16:48.8 5:25/M
7:48:09.9 AM 17:34.9 5:40/M
7:48:325 AM  18:05.7 5:50/M
7:48:54.6 AM 18:21.5 5:55/M
7:50:50.3 AM 18:40.0 6:01/M
7:49:30.5 AM 18:56.6 6:07/M
7:49:35.2 AM  19:08.8 6:11/M
7:50:26.7 AM  19:50.9 6:24/M
7:54:53.3 AM 20:00.0 6:27/M
7:50:43.4 AM  20:12.6 6:31/M
7:51:075AM 20:34.8 6:38/M
7:51:31.3 AM 20:50.9 6:44/M
7:51:34.9 AM  20:55.3 6:45/M
7:51:41.3 AM 21:.06.0 6:48/M
8:01:32.6 AM 21:09.8 6:50/M
8:00:46.2 AM 21:11.6 6:50/M
7:51:55.8 AM  21:15.0 6:51/M
7:52:02.7 AM 21:30.8 6:56/M
7:56:54.6 AM 21:35.9 6:58/M
7:52:14.3 AM  21:43.4 7:00/M
7:52:19.8 AM 21:48.5 7:02/M
7:56:25.2 AM  22:06.8 7:08/M
7:52:41.1 AM 22:11.4  7:10/M
7:55:09.5 AM 22:24.7 7:14/IM
7:53:16.8 AM  22:29.9 7:15/M
7:53:15.2 AM 22:38.6 7:18/M
7:55:09.8 AM  22:46.5 7:21/M
7:53:37.5 AM  23:02.7 7:26/M
7:53:42.1 AM 23:05.7 7:27/M
7:58:02.8 AM 23:11.0 7:29/M
7:57:41.7 AM  23:12.4 7:29/M
8:01:00.8 AM 23:14.4 7:30/M
7:54:12.7 AM  23:17.4 7:31/M
7:53:56.6 AM  23:20.2 7:32/IM
7:53:53.3 AM 23:20.5 7:32/M
7:54:02.9 AM  23:22.1 7:32/M
7:54:56.6 AM  23:25.1 7:33/M
7:54:26.6 AM 23:31.8 7:35/M
7:54:31.8 AM  23:41.3 7:38/M
7:54:15.7 AM  23:44.0 7:39/M
7:59:38.8 AM  23:47.4 7:40/M
7:54:46.4 AM  23:53.0 7:42IM
7:57:451 AM  24:12.3 7:48/M
7:57.46.8 AM 24:13.9 7:49/M
7:57:02.8 AM  24:15.0 7:49/M
7:54:50.6 AM 24:15.7 7:50/M
7:59:435AM 24:15.9 7:50/M
7:57:26.3AM  24:38.6 7:57/M
7:55:37.7 AM  24:46.0 7:59/M
7:55:52.4 AM  24:52.2 8:01/M
7:57:01.4 AM 24:56.8 8:03/M
7:56:17.7 AM 25:03.1 8:05/M
7:56:02.8 AM 25:09.1 8:07/M
7:55:49.8 AM  25:10.3 8:07/M
7:57:08.8 AM 25:19.9 8:10/M
8:00:23.3 AM 25:21.9 8:11/M
7:56:29.8 AM  25:46.2 8:19/M
8:05:23.8 AM 25:52.0 8:21/M
7:56:52.2 AM 25:52.4 8:21/M
7:56:49.3 AM 25542 8:21/M
7:58:05.5 AM 25:58.0 8:23/M

08/09/2020 09:20:46 AM



Race Date
August 09, 2020

Place

Overal Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Gregory Warrell
Suzanne Gesse
Buddy Long
Pamela Moore
Lydia Sandoval
Lisa Rebey
Nancy Packovski
Becky Kreiger
Jeff Peterson
Juan Ceja

Jean Jannasch
Melissa Cummins
Natalie Drach
Joanne Baitup
Gwen Weaver
Delia Ceja
Monica Conrad
Eric Diamond
Lisa Martinez
John Zurisk
Unknown Partic. 643
Michele Zurisk
Charlie Peck

Bill Peck

Harry Scheckel
Jerome Getter
Katie O'Roark
Doug Benda
Laura Fennell
Samantha Walden
Kathy Hilbrich
Amy Dolbeare
Amy Benda
Todd Devries
Karen Turner
Michael Fish
Patrick Davis
Anna Muhleman
Pamela Uline
Jessica Muhleman
Steve Mcintyre
Lily Segally
Keely Bell

Mark Flesher
Amanda Johnston
Pat Dever

Matt Dowd

Alex Broton

Amy Dowd

John Stimley
Nicole Brown
Linnea Flesher
Tina Strimbu
Kaitlyn Behrends
Colleen Minch
Bob Scheub
Joseph Trathen
Jennifer Boster
Janet Rotz

Zach Bloede
Dennis Rotz
Elizabeth Nover
Chris Broton
Curtis Smith

Lisa Blakley
Misti Howell
Katie Bruin

City

Highland IN
Rolling Prairie IN
La Porte IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Griffith IN
Crown Point IN
Kouts IN
Grant Park IL
Lake Station IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Griffith IN
Valparaiso IN
Hebron IN
Lake Station IN
Westville IN
South Bend IN
Hammond IN
Cedar Lake IN

Cedar Lake IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
New Lenox IL
Oak Park IL
Beaver Falls PA
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Chesterton IN
La Porte IN
Valparaiso IN
Demotte IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Griffith IN
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN
Hobart IN
Munster IN
Merrillville IN
Hobart IN
Hobart IN
Granger IN
Valparaiso IN
Granger IN
Michigan City
Valparaiso IN
Merrillville IN
Valparaiso IN
Normal IL
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Dyer IN
Hobart IN
Dyer IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

N
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2020 Race the Region - PR 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

4308
4278
4282
4794
4302
4280
4735
4732
4221
4345
3277
4748
4347
4698
4263
4344
4793
4269
4305
3279

643
3280
4763
4764
4281
4270
4223
4750
4745
4307
4731
4202
4690
4300
4163
4744
4768
4693
4286
4695
4775
4342
4283
4349
4215
4343
4208
4291
4209
4289
4294
4348
4737
4752
4792
4747
4169
4276
3283
4746
3282
4304
4290
4691
4293
4213
4797

33
40
46
37
62
49
43
47
56
31
73
39
28
63
16
29
56
61
31
52

49
13
58
76
68
16
65
32
13
66
48
60
48
42
49
74

8
65
41
52
26
41
62
43
30
50
13
51
75
18
60
58
15
53
53
43
39
66
26
72
28
43
59
49
41
42
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30-34
40-44
45-49
35-39
60-64
45-49
40-44
45-49
55-59
30-34
70-74
35-39
25-29
60-64
15-19
25-29
55-59
60-64
30-34
50-54
0-0
45-49
13-14
55-59
75-99
65-69
15-19
65-69
30-34
13-14
65-69
45-49
60-64
45-49
40-44
45-49
70-74
1-10
65-69
40-44
50-54
25-29
40-44
60-64
40-44
30-34
50-54
13-14
50-54
75-99
15-19
60-64
55-59
15-19
50-54
50-54
40-44
35-39
65-69
25-29
70-74
25-29
40-44
55-59
45-49
40-44
40-44

Start Time

7:36:53.2 AM
7:33:57.9 AM
7:34:29.2 AM
7:31:54.4 AM
7:31:07.5 AM
7:34:29.9 AM
7:31:04.7 AM
7:36:46.4 AM
7:32:11.9 AM
7:39:30.5 AM
7:34:16.2 AM
7:32:14.8 AM
7:35:34.1 AM
7:30:45.3 AM
7:30:32.1 AM
7:38:56.9 AM
7:31:54.2 AM
7:31:27.4 AM
7:35:32.5 AM
7:36:16.7 AM
7:31:44.8 AM
7:35:06.7 AM
7:32:07.2 AM
7:32:07.2 AM
7:34:04.6 AM
7:30:44.5 AM
7:34:53.5 AM
7:33:45.7 AM
7:32:04.6 AM
7:34:38.9 AM
7:34:57.2 AM
7:33:57.8 AM
7:33:46.3 AM
7:31:26.3 AM
7:33:53.1 AM
7:31:47.3 AM
7:31:09.8 AM
7:36:44.1 AM
7:31:26.4 AM
7:36:44.2 AM
7:36:44.4 AM
7:38:38.7 AM
7:37:20.8 AM
7:38:36.1 AM
7:34:09.8 AM
7:38:40.8 AM
7:32:37.8 AM
7:31:31.7 AM
7:32:37.1 AM
7:31:53.8 AM
7:31:31.7 AM
7:38:38.5 AM
7:31:05.4 AM
7:31:15.4 AM
7:31:55.4 AM
7:32:00.5 AM
7:31:05.4 AM
7:31:05.2 AM
7:31:23.5 AM
7:31:48.5 AM
7:31:28.4 AM
7:32:05.5 AM
7:31:37.4 AM
7:32:00.5 AM
7:31:36.8 AM
7:34:08.5 AM
7:32:27.9 AM

Finish Time

Net
Time

8:03:00.8 AM
8:00:06.4 AM
8:00:39.6 AM
7:58:18.8 AM
7:57:44.8 AM
8:01:08.6 AM
7:57:43.5 AM
8:03:26.8 AM
7:58:55.2 AM
8:06:20.6 AM
8:01:16.8 AM
7:59:16.8 AM
8:02:37.8 AM
7:58:05.9 AM
7:58:01.3 AM
8:06:27.9 AM
7:59:26.2 AM
7:59:02.8 AM
8:03:25.1 AM
8:04:18.1 AM
7:59:47.1 AM
8:03:17.3 AM
8:00:21.8 AM
8:00:22.3 AM
8:02:36.6 AM
7:59:28.3 AM
8:03:41.3 AM
8:02:37.6 AM
8:00:58.1 AM
8:03:33.1 AM
8:04:00.1 AM
8:03:04.6 AM
8:02:53.6 AM
8:00:48.8 AM
8:03:18.5 AM
8:01:13.3 AM
8:00:59.3 AM
8:06:43.7 AM
8:01:27.3 AM
8:06:47.3 AM
8:06:48.1 AM
8:08:47.1 AM
8:07:40.8 AM
8:08:58.1 AM
8:04:36.8 AM
8:09:10.6 AM
8:03:09.3 AM
8:02:17.3 AM
8:03:45.8 AM
8:03:03.6 AM
8:02:52.6 AM
8:10:01.3 AM
8:02:31.1 AM
8:02:43.7 AM
8:03:24.1 AM
8:03:34.5 AM
8:02:47.3 AM
8:02:47.5 AM
8:03:10.7 AM
8:03:41.1 AM
8:03:47.2 AM
8:04:52.2 AM
8:04:32.1 AM
8:05:00.9 AM
8:04:38.1 AM
8:07:34.3 AM
8:05:58.8 AM

26:07.5
26:08.5
26:10.3
26:24.3
26:37.2
26:38.6
26:38.8
26:40.4
26:43.2
26:50.0
27:00.6
27:02.0
27:03.6
27:20.5
27:29.2
27:31.0
27:31.9
27:35.3
27:52.5
28:01.3
28:02.3
28:10.6
28:14.5
28:15.1
28:32.0
28:43.7
28:47.7
28:51.8
28:53.5
28:54.1
29:02.8
29:06.8
29:07.3
29:22.4
29:25.4
29:26.0
29:49.5
29:59.5
30:00.9
30:03.0
30:03.6
30:08.3
30:19.9
30:21.9
30:26.9
30:29.7
30:31.5
30:45.6
31:08.6
31:09.8
31:20.9
31:22.8
31:25.6
31:28.3
31:28.6
31:33.9
31:41.8
31:42.2
31:47.2
31:52.5
32:18.7
32:46.6
32:54.7
33:00.4
33:01.3
33:25.7
33:30.8

08/09/2020 09:20:47 AM

Pace

8:26/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:31/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:39/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:49/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
9:00/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:05/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:12/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:30/M
9:37/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
9:47/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:55/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:07/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:09/M
10:09/M
10:11/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:15/M
10:17/M
10:25/M
10:34/M
10:37/M
10:39/M
10:39/M
10:47/M
10:49/M




Race Date
August 09, 2020

Place

Overal Name

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Tracy Campbell
Lisa Broton
Marellen Hattabaugh
Jennifer Sandberg
Polly Theising
Anthony Sharp
Carol Raske
Debbie Scheckel
Matthew Hill
Adam Hill

Carolyn Adkins
Ronald White
Valerie Spurgeon
Daymon Johnston
Bridget Barnhill
Michelle Calhoun
Catherine Hitchcock
Shareen Rador
Megan Spurgeon
Christine Gaines
Carol Magill
Lucia Rodriguez
Isa Vidales

Diane Dumonte-Slater
Marianne Groth
Mark Camarena
Teresa Weiler
Jack Kashak
Doug Wiese
Tabitha MacKey
Beth Brown
Jennifer Ransom
Melissa Goodall
Jerome Weiler
Linda Levenson
David J Ralston
Robert Husek
Amy Janik
Jessica Dean
Laura Halt

Pete Klaeser
Nancy Ross
David Hinshaw
Yolanda Garcia

City
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Cedar Lake IN
Valparaiso IN
Griffith IN
Oak Park IL
New Lenox IL
Valparaiso IN
Portage IN
Berwyn IL
Chesterton IN
Demotte IN
Hobart IN
Highland IN
Griffith IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Demotte IN
Hobart IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Saint Joseph Ml
Dyer IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Westville IN
Gary IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Saint John IN
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN
Hammond IN
Saint Joseph Ml
Highland IN
Highland IN
Saint John IN
Chesterton IN
Highland IN
Hammond IN
Lake Station IN

2020 Race the Region - PR 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

4795
4292
4769
4739
4696
4201
4158
4279
4736
4765
4296
4161
4273
4214
4205
4284
4697
4800
4272
4153
4206
4799
4798
4770
4220
4212
4756
4218
4790
4298
4295
4767
4287
4759
4694
4162
4219
4299
4772
4346
4303
4773
4171
4734

46
43
38
31
70
16
69
65
50
56
38
64

7
43
53
41
58
47
36
54
70
16
16
71
57
48
50
73
66
37
54
34
39
50
66
75
76
35
38
49
63
65
75
67
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45-49
40-44
35-39
30-34
70-74
15-19
65-69
65-69
50-54
55-59
35-39
60-64
1-10
40-44
50-54
40-44
55-59
45-49
35-39
50-54
70-74
15-19
15-19
70-74
55-59
45-49
50-54
70-74
65-69
35-39
50-54
30-34
35-39
50-54
65-69
75-99
75-99
35-39
35-39
45-49
60-64
65-69
75-99
65-69

Start Time

7:31:18.2 AM
7:31:37.5 AM
7:31:18.7 AM
7:37:49.7 AM
7:32:52.8 AM
7:34:36.5 AM
7:30:58.4 AM
7:30:47.3 AM
7:31:20.3 AM
7:31:20.3 AM
7:35:02.7 AM
7:32:04.6 AM
7:30:40.2 AM
7:34:09.3 AM
7:33:43.9 AM
7:34:36.7 AM
7:31:48.7 AM
7:31:55.8 AM
7:30:40.7 AM
7:32:52.5 AM
7:32:50.8 AM
7:30:50.2 AM
7:30:50.4 AM
7:31:15.4 AM
7:31:13.4 AM
7:30:51.7 AM
7:33:13.7 AM
7:31:34.3 AM
7:31:51.4 AM
7:31:02.5 AM
7:31:37.8 AM
7:32:44.3 AM
7:34:09.5 AM
7:33:12.9 AM
7:38:44.5 AM
7:32:35.7 AM
7:31:29.8 AM
7:31:01.1 AM
7:31:09.7 AM
7:34:43.4 AM
7:32:20.2 AM
7:31:10.8 AM
7:31:47.5 AM
7:38:44.5 AM

Finish Time

8:05:32.4 AM
8:06:00.8 AM
8:05:53.1 AM
8:12:30.1 AM
8:07:47.2 AM
8:09:31.3 AM
8:06:08.8 AM
8:06:03.1 AM
8:06:45.5 AM
8:06:51.8 AM
8:10:41.3 AM
8:07:44.9 AM
8:06:27.9 AM
8:10:07.3 AM
8:09:47.1 AM
8:10:55.3 AM
8:08:20.6 AM
8:08:46.5 AM
8:07:53.6 AM
8:10:11.7 AM
8:11:41.8 AM
8:10:13.3 AM
8:10:21.2 AM
8:11:13.6 AM
8:11:41.8 AM
8:11:21.1 AM
8:14:13.9 AM
8:12:45.6 AM
8:13:21.8 AM
8:15:45.5 AM
8:16:29.7 AM
8:18:00.5 AM
8:20:02.1 AM
8:19:09.6 AM
8:24:47.9 AM
8:19:00.1 AM
8:18:01.1 AM
8:18:34.2 AM
8:19:42.5 AM
8:23:55.3 AM
8:21:43.2 AM
8:20:48.8 AM
8:22:47.5 AM
8:32:32.3 AM

11:03/M
11:06/M
11:09/M
11:11/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:21/M
11:23/M
11:26/M
11:28/M
11:30/M
11:30/M
11:33/M
11:36/M
11:38/M
11:43/M
11:47/M
11:53/M
12:00/M
12:02/M
12:32/M
12:42/M
12:45/M
12:54/M
13:03/M
13:04/M
13:14/M
13:17/M
13:23/M
14:25/M
14:28/M
14:36/M
14:48/M
14:49/M
14:51/M
14:58/M
15:00/M
15:20/M
15:40/M
15:52/M
15:56/M
16:01/M
16:27/M
17:21/M

08/09/2020 09:20:48 AM



